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Event-No. 2

50m Breaststroke Men

Heat 1 (9:05)
Sammy Troh

Frederik Holdt

Philip KuB

Niclas Rowald

Joshua Cloidt

Elias Boekhoff

Hjalte Flader Skov

Mads Toft Andersen

Lars Bunsen
Yorick WeiB
Heat 2

Neo Palenmark
Sonny Bruno Linz
Luis Thle

Jimmy Grgnhgj Nielsen
Justus Rau

Justus Hein

Jannis Fischbeck

Markus Jessen

Maxime Cordes

August B Bjerregaard
Heat 3 (9:08)
Erik Li

Simon Sandal

Markus Wirring

Nico Woldmer

Anton Pedersen

Peter Holm

Luca Bally

Gustav Bendix Beiter
Daniel Schulz

Oliver Fokkink

Heat 4 (9:09)
Malik Lodberg Klein
Phillip Geike

Dion Drejer Delaney
Mark Kuhlmann

Jens Riisgaard-Jensen
Joshua Jankowski

Harald Wiehe Struberg
Felix Schultrich
Lennart Haefker
Alexander Johnsen
Heat 5

Oliver Fenger
Sune Schaarup
Tobias Svenningsen
Linus Forsgren

Mathias Lindberg Laursen
Victor Nygaard

Finn Arik Schwermer

Kim Doan Nguyen

Pol Cardefias Bonjorn
Alfred Feldskov

Heat 6 (9:11)
Tom Weber

David Tuan V. Valbjgrn
Florian Kral

Mikkel Hedeby Madsen
Andreas Kronborg

Noah Goodall

Lukas Schuster

Niels Aurich

Alex Thomsen

Jussef Kilzie
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PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)
Grindsted Svgmmeklub

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
Union 1861 Schénebeck

WSG Wunstorf

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Munkebo Svgmme- og Kondiklub
SSV Toénningstedt

WSG Wunstorf

SK Triton

WSG Wunstorf

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden
Harzer Schwimmverein

TSV Uetersen von 1898
Union 1861 Schonebeck
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SSG Nord Calenberg
H20dense

Herlev IF Svgmmeafdelingen
Vejle Svgmmeklub

Odder IGF

TSV Uetersen von 1898
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Herlev IF Svgmmeafdelingen
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

Herlev IF Svgmmeafdelingen
Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
Grindsted Svgmmeklub

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
TSG Kleinostheim

Herlev IF Svgmmeafdelingen
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
Odder IGF

Vejle Svgmmeklub

Vejle Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SK Triton

Holstebro Svgmme Club
H20dense

Potsdamer SV

Vejle Svgmmeklub
H20dense

Svendborg Svgmme Klub

AWV 09

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Vejle Svgmmeklub

SVE Hamburg

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

SVE Hamburg

AWV 09

00:47.06
00:46.04
00:46.54
00:48.09
00:45.00
00:42.72
00:40.37
00:40.44
00:44.92
00:45.00

00:42.14
00:41.63
00:40.92
00:40.00
00:39.68
00:39.98
00:40.89
00:41.33
00:41.67
00:42.85

00:39.21
00:39.19
00:38.27
00:37.77
00:37.57
00:37.75
00:38.11
00:39.01
00:39.20
00:39.49

00:36.70
00:36.61
00:35.77
00:35.57
00:35.30
00:35.32
00:35.65
00:36.16
00:36.61
00:36.93

00:34.71
00:34.56
00:33.81
00:32.58
00:31.29
00:32.39
00:33.56
00:33.93
00:34.62
00:34.94

00:39.00
00:37.81
00:37.42
00:36.87
00:35.28
00:36.44
00:37.00
00:37.58
00:37.94
00:40.30
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Event-No. 2

50m Breaststroke Men

Heat 7 (9:12)
Anthony Dietze

Anders Malmberg
Christer Papenbroock
Mads Lund

Nicklas Ostman Pedersen
Oskar Allerslev

Fredrik Nilsson

Krenz Tim

Noah Gabriel Elsner

Altin Misimi

Heat 8 (9:13)
Anders Bredal Storgaard
Anders Nedergaard Jensen
Esben F. Buchwaldt
Oliver Hallenborg

Filip Cederstrgm

Anton Leth

Peter Weigelt

Anton Wolter

Ilja Sukhanov

Jacob Christensen

Heat 9 (9:14)
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Oliver Kjeergaard
Ole Alberts

Patrick Fender
Bjarne Krugjohann
Leon Sanger
Jakob Heeb
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Heat 10 (9:16)
Ian Romberg

Bennet Weil3

Christian Schmadtke
Jannik Schmidt
Sebastian Mgller Jiirgense
Laurits Kenskov

Mads Sgrensen

Marosch Novak

Joscha Kruhl

Niklas Nather

Heat 11 (9:17)
Oliver Mglby

Felix Wetterborg

Leon Gerth

Tilman Sachs

Patrick Elvers

Maximilian Grabert

Max Blum

Sebastian Mickelsson
Dominique Renné

Oscar Palmgvist

Heat 12 (9:18)
Christian Eiermann
Jeppe Vestergaard Jensen
Lars Kochmann

Yannis Hein

Malthe Burgaard

Jakob Juul

Robin Schneider

Fabian Léwe

Anders Eenberg

Felix Lund
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Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Katrineholms Simsallskap
PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)
Holstebro Svgmme Club
Herlev IF Svgmmeafdelingen
Holstebro Svgmme Club

SK Triton

TSG Kleinostheim

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Herlev IF Svgmmeafdelingen

Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Holstebro Svgmme Club
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
H20dense

Holstebro Svgmme Club
Vejle Svgmmeklub

SSV Freiberg (TW)

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
SSV Freiberg (TW)

Vejle Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
AWV 09

Preetzer TSV
Delmenhorster SV 1905
Delmenhorster SV 1905
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)

SV Wiking Kiel

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
WSG Wunstorf

Odder IGF

Herlev IF Svgmmeafdelingen
H20dense

SSV Grenzach

AMTV-FTV Hamburg
Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SK Triton

NSSV Delphin (Team M-V)
SVV Plauen (TW)

SVE Hamburg

NSSV Delphin (Team M-V)
NSSV Delphin (Team M-V)
SK Triton

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
SK Triton

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Vejle Svgmmeklub

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Delmenhorster SV 1905
H20dense

Vejle Svgmmeklub

NSSV Delphin (Team M-V)
SSV Grenzach

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Herlev IF Svgmmeafdelingen

00:34.53
00:33.87
00:33.63
00:33.26
00:33.17
00:33.25
00:33.34
00:33.72
00:33.99
00:34.91

00:32.92
00:32.90
00:32.60
00:32.34
00:31.50
00:31.93
00:32.56
00:32.85
00:32.91
00:33.00

00:44.20
00:39.67
00:38.56
00:39.16
00:40.67
00:47.33

00:36.32
00:36.00
00:35.52
00:35.33
00:34.78
00:34.91
00:35.43
00:35.53
00:36.12
00:37.78

00:34.71
00:34.61
00:34.21
00:33.74
00:32.88
00:33.44
00:34.13
00:34.35
00:34.71
00:34.77

00:32.38
00:31.16
00:30.74
00:30.10
00:29.58
00:29.90
00:30.52
00:31.02
00:31.70
00:32.41
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Event-No. 2
50m Breaststroke Men

Heat 13 (9:19)
0
1 Jan Ole Gatzert 1999 GER Preetzer TSV 00:41.74
2 Philipp Schmokel 1999 GER SG Wiste (KH) 00:37.50
3 Justin Hartung 1999 GER WSG Wunstorf 00:35.11
4  UIf Petzoldt 1967 GER Potsdamer SV 00:34.82
5 Max Zimmermann 1995 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:34.90
6  Marco Klame 1989 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:36.73
7  Slawa Liebrecht 1993 GER TSV Uetersen von 1898 00:38.44
8  Christian Holm Jgrgensen 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
9

Heat 14 (9:20)
0  Sgrin Martin Johannessen 1991 DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub 00:33.77
1  Alexander Fenger 1999 DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub 00:33.19
2 Kasper Laursen 1998 DEN Holstebro Svgmme Club 00:32.32
3 Benjamin Rafail 1988 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:31.25
4  Sebastian Engel 1997 GER SV Wiking Kiel 00:31.17
5 Jan Draeger 1993 GER SSV Grenzach 00:31.18
6  Eric Schneider 1999 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW) 00:32.32
7  Alexander Kral 1999 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:32.99
8  Lars-Kevin Kliiver 1996 GER TSV RW Niebiill 00:33.50
9  Fin Conje 1996 GER Schwimm-Club Seevetal 00:33.93

Heat 15 (9:21)
0  Max Steinert 1993 GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW) 00:30.61
1 Markus Quandt 1995 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:30.53
2 Lasse Kriegel Skovrup 1998 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 00:29.94
3  Alexander Litke 1998 GER Berliner TSC 00:28.88
4 Erik Steinhagen 1989 GER SG Neukolin Berlin 00:26.64
5  Philip Greve 1998 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 00:27.08
6  Jonas Bruun Sleiman 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:29.69
7  Maik Michalski 1989 GER Hanse SV Rostock (Team M-V) 00:30.27
8  Jakob Scheel 1997 GER TSV Uetersen von 1898 00:30.57
9  Magnus B. Hggild 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:30.77
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